

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-10/2009 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

CC 1899-1909/2009

CHANDER BHAN (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for exemption from paying Court Fee)

Date: 14/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Tiwari,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for exemption from paying Court fee is dismissed. Court Fee be paid within two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER