

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8474/2009

SHAM SARUP & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Charudatta Mohindrakar,Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to the counsel for the  
petitioner to file process fee and spare copy.

(Kusum Syal)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master