

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1-5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 19559-19564/2012

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE SONEPAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from paying Court fee and office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Pal Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan, Adv.  
for Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Anita Sahni, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Prayer for exemption from filing five more sets of Court fee is rejected.

The petitioner is directed to file the requisite sets of Court fee within four weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

|

|